Whos Hot- Week 7

Prev Avg

This Week Avg

Change

New Average

Nut Sauce
Keanu Revs
Dick Whitman
Juice

Tricki

Bohcat

Bayou Steve
Queen Elizabeth
ChucklfYouBuck
Cro Magnon
Buck Ripcord
Stuffed Crust
Bragg'n Rights
Demon Boi
Shooter McDabbin

Saucy Posse
Average Bros
Guacabowle

XXX Club

The Kids Are Alright
Disco Balls

Disco Balls

Tatts & Tits

The Kids Are Alright
TMX

XXX Club

Saucy Posse

The Kids Are Alright
Gorditos

Brooklyn Hookers

202.8
131.0
181.4
171.4
118.1
133.7
140.8
161.7
163.3
142.0
209.9
183.5
112.7
148.4
153.1

253.0
177.0
225.5
214.5
160.0
175.3
181.5
200.0
199.7
178.0
245.5
219.0
148.0
183.0
186.7

Whos Not- Week 7

50.2
46.0
44.1
43.1
41.9
41.7
40.7
38.3
36.3
36.0
35.6
35.5
35.3
34.6
33.6

210.0
140.2
186.9
177.6
122.8
142.0
146.2
168.9
181.5
147.1
2141
188.9
1171
154.2
159.8

Emiliooo

WV Mothman
X-Peej

Master Splinter
Flatline

Big Strong Polish Girl
Meatball

Keebler Elf
Spladam

Crazy Train

Indian Pale Ass
Nuber

Gutterboi
Princess Pinnacle
BOS

Gorditos

Strikes on Tap
Gorditos

GOB

Bayside Tigers
BUI

Bowl Pack

Legion of Boom
Burners

Bayside Tigers
Cheesed To Meet You
Off Constantly
Bingas

Red White & Brew
Average Bros

Prev Avg
172.6
153.4
188.7
183.3
185.9
140.8
175.9
185.3
161.0
199.2
167.5
166.8
195.0
152.3
142.6

This Week Avg
129.0
116.0
152.0
150.0
155.0
110.0
146.0
155.5
132.0
170.5
139.0
138.5
167.0
125.0
116.0

Change
-43.6
-37.4
-36.7
-33.3
-30.9
-30.8
-29.9
-29.8
-29.0
-28.7
-28.5
-28.3
-28.0
-27.3
-26.6

New Average
163.9
144.1
183.1
176.6
183.5
136.1
172.1
180.3
157.4
195.1
161.8
159.8
191.0
147.4
138.8



