

Whos Hot- Week 7

Bowler	Team	Prev Avg	This Week Avg	Change	New Average
Nut Sauce	Saucy Posse	202.8	253.0	50.2	210.0
Keanu Revs	Average Bros	131.0	177.0	46.0	140.2
Dick Whitman	Guacabowle	181.4	225.5	44.1	186.9
Juice	XXX Club	171.4	214.5	43.1	177.6
Tricki	The Kids Are Alright	118.1	160.0	41.9	122.8
Bobcat	Disco Balls	133.7	175.3	41.7	142.0
Bayou Steve	Disco Balls	140.8	181.5	40.7	146.2
Queen Elizabeth	Tatts & Tits	161.7	200.0	38.3	168.9
ChuckIfYouBuck	The Kids Are Alright	163.3	199.7	36.3	181.5
Cro Magnon	TMX	142.0	178.0	36.0	147.1
Buck Ripcord	XXX Club	209.9	245.5	35.6	214.1
Stuffed Crust	Saucy Posse	183.5	219.0	35.5	188.9
Bragg'n Rights	The Kids Are Alright	112.7	148.0	35.3	117.1
Demon Boi	Gorditos	148.4	183.0	34.6	154.2
Shooter McDabbin	Brooklyn Hookers	153.1	186.7	33.6	159.8

Whos Not- Week 7

Bowler	Team	Prev Avg	This Week Avg	Change	New Average
Emiliooo	Gorditos	172.6	129.0	-43.6	163.9
WV Mothman	Strikes on Tap	153.4	116.0	-37.4	144.1
X-Peej	Gorditos	188.7	152.0	-36.7	183.1
Master Splinter	GOB	183.3	150.0	-33.3	176.6
Flatline	Bayside Tigers	185.9	155.0	-30.9	183.5
Big Strong Polish Girl	BUI	140.8	110.0	-30.8	136.1
Meatball	Bowl Pack	175.9	146.0	-29.9	172.1
Keebler Elf	Legion of Boom	185.3	155.5	-29.8	180.3
Spladam	Burners	161.0	132.0	-29.0	157.4
Crazy Train	Bayside Tigers	199.2	170.5	-28.7	195.1
Indian Pale Ass	Cheesed To Meet You	167.5	139.0	-28.5	161.8
Nuber	Off Constantly	166.8	138.5	-28.3	159.8
Gutterboi	Bingas	195.0	167.0	-28.0	191.0
Princess Pinnacle	Red White & Brew	152.3	125.0	-27.3	147.4
BOS	Average Bros	142.6	116.0	-26.6	138.8